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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Acaba3309
CGA

9.575 9.250 9.2759.500 37.600
1 3 1 6 1 

1 

Emma Graw3323
Edge

9.350 9.375 9.3759.250 37.350
8 2 4 3 2 

2 

Ava Wolfe3325
Edge

9.125 9.500 9.3259.375 37.325
14 1 2T 4 3 

3 

Kaliya Madeiros3326
Elevate

9.400 8.850 9.1259.375 36.750
4T 12 2T 10 4 

4 

Audrey Sanger3334
Golden Bear

9.375 9.050 9.4008.825 36.650
7 7T 14 2 5 

5 

Savannah Banchieri3327
Extreme

9.525 8.925 9.0259.125 36.600
2 9 7T 11 6 

6 

Annabella Cosci3343
Redwood Empire

9.400 9.050 9.0009.125 36.575
4T 7T 7T 12T 7T

7T

Taylor Remington3352
Technique

9.150 9.075 9.2509.100 36.575
13 6 9 7T 7T

7T

Jasmine Luria3353
The Cave

9.475 8.900 9.2508.900 36.525
3 10T 13 7T 9 

9 

Isabella Fonseca3311
CYC

8.875 8.775 9.4259.200 36.275
17 13 5 1 10 

10 

Eliza Alday3335
GymStars Stockton

9.050 9.125 8.8009.175 36.150
15 4 6 17 11 

11 

Frida Rivera3315
Champion

9.225 8.900 9.3008.700 36.125
9T 10T 16 5 12 

12 

Isabella Trewhella3324
Edge

9.225 9.100 8.7259.025 36.075
9T 5 10* 18 13T

13T

Grace Burke3319
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.700 9.1759.025 36.075
12 14 10* 9 13T

13T

Ilana Punyansky3312
CYC

9.400 8.600 9.0008.600 35.600
4T 15 17 12T 15 

15 

Madison Fitzer3313
Champion

8.750 8.450 8.9758.775 34.950
18 16 15 14 16 

16 

Claire Morris3348
Rock Solid

9.200 7.925 8.8508.950 34.925
11 18 12 15T 17 

17 

Riley McKeough3317
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.275 8.8508.550 34.650
16 17 18 15T 18 

18 
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